AM Surplus Request

Request ID: 000000065883

Request Date: 07/10/2025

Request Status: Submitted

Department: 170101 College of Sciences - Dean
Pick Up Location: SAS Hall 5126

Surplus Action: Pick-Up

Comments: In Hallway as you are working to 5130
# QTY Lot Description

1 1 N  PowerEdge T320

2 1 N  Tower Computer

3 1 N UPS

4 1 N  Optiplex 7040

5 1 N  Optiplex 5050

6 1 N  Optiplex 5040

7 1 N  Optiplex 7040

8 1 N  Optiplex 7060

9 1 N  Optiplex 7040

10 1 N 55"NECTV

Data Security Warning Y

Created By:

Last Updated:

Contact:
Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Serial #
9JINW12
D00555

4GB7KH2
7LV39N2
3G7XMD2
899TSD2
20SPMR2
8MCRCH2
MH47564

| have read and understand the Data Security Warning

TBYRON 07/10/2025 10.30AM
TBYRON 07/10/2025 11.14AM

End of Report

Terry T Byron
919/515-3630
919/515-7591
tbyron@ncsu.edu

Project
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586
201586

Asset Tag #

Certified by:

TBYRON

Asset ID

Condition
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Good



